
1 4 Machado Alexandra 4 7 6 17 0.80
2 9 Regalado Katherine 3 4 3 10 0.60
3 18 Gomez Coraima 2 2 4 8 0.40
4 8 Frias Maguilaura 1 1 3 5 0.20
4 12 Leyva Angela 1 1 3 5 0.20
4 5 Almeida Chavez Shiamara 1 3 8 12 0.20
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 2 Palma Hilary - - - -
- 6 Leyva Leslie - - - -
- 7 Magallanes Diana - - - -
- 11 Montes Kiara - - - -
- 14 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 15 Villegas Besna - - - -
- 16 Takeda Valeria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 18 27 57 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Frias Maguilaura 13 8 9 30 43.33
2 12 Leyva Angela 24 7 28 59 40.68
- 9 Regalado Katherine 9 3 4 16
- 18 Gomez Coraima 6 1 3 10
- 5 Almeida Chavez Shiamara 2 1 4 7
- 4 Machado Alexandra 2 - 3 5
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 2 Palma Hilary - - - -
- 6 Leyva Leslie - - - -
- 7 Magallanes Diana - - - -
- 11 Montes Kiara - - - -
- 14 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 15 Villegas Besna - - - -
- 16 Takeda Valeria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 20 51 127 44.09


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PER • Peru

PER
CUB 2

3 22
25

22
25

25
22

25
15

18
16

112
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:26 0:25 0:22 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 2.00022/09/2016
Lima, Peru
Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:49  Total: 2:19
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1 12 Leyva Angela 10 8 7 25 2.00
2 2 Palma Hilary 9 11 12 32 1.80
3 8 Frias Maguilaura 8 9 6 23 1.60
4 9 Regalado Katherine 5 3 2 10 1.00
5 5 Almeida Chavez Shiamara 3 4 3 10 0.60
6 4 Machado Alexandra 2 2 3 7 0.40
6 18 Gomez Coraima 2 4 6 12 0.40
8 15 Villegas Besna 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 6 Leyva Leslie - - - -
- 11 Montes Kiara - - - -
- 14 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 16 Takeda Valeria - - - -
- 7 Magallanes Diana - 1 - 1

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 40 44 39 123 8.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 37 - 37

1 18 Gomez Coraima 3 2 15 20 0.60
1 9 Regalado Katherine 3 3 13 19 0.60
3 4 Machado Alexandra 1 1 17 19 0.20
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 2 Palma Hilary - - - -
- 6 Leyva Leslie - - - -
- 7 Magallanes Diana - - - -
- 11 Montes Kiara - - - -
- 12 Leyva Angela - - 17 17
- 14 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 15 Villegas Besna - - - -
- 16 Takeda Valeria - - - -
- 8 Frias Maguilaura - 4 21 25
- 5 Almeida Chavez Shiamara - 2 9 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 12 92 111 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

PER
CUB 2

3 22
25

22
25

25
22

25
15

18
16

112
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:26 0:25 0:22 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 2.00022/09/2016
Lima, Peru
Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:49  Total: 2:19
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1 2 Palma Hilary 11 2 8 21 42.86
2 8 Frias Maguilaura 11 2 13 26 34.62
3 12 Leyva Angela 8 2 30 40 15.00
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 4 Machado Alexandra - - - -
- 5 Almeida Chavez Shiamara - - - -
- 6 Leyva Leslie - - - -
- 7 Magallanes Diana - - - -
- 9 Regalado Katherine - - - -
- 11 Montes Kiara - - - -
- 14 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 16 Takeda Valeria - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima - - - -
- 15 Villegas Besna - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 7 51 88 26.14


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Almeida Chavez Shiamara 10 2 95 107 2.00
- 1 De La Peña Diana - - - -
- 2 Palma Hilary - - 4 4
- 4 Machado Alexandra - - - -
- 6 Leyva Leslie - - - -
- 7 Magallanes Diana - - 2 2
- 8 Frias Maguilaura - - 1 1
- 9 Regalado Katherine - - - -
- 11 Montes Kiara - - - -
- 12 Leyva Angela - - 1 1
- 14 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 15 Villegas Besna - - - -
- 16 Takeda Valeria - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 2 104 116 2.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

PER
CUB 2

3 22
25

22
25

25
22

25
15

18
16

112
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:26 0:25 0:22 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 2.00022/09/2016
Lima, Peru
Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:49  Total: 2:19
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1 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis 5 8 7 20 1.00
1 11 Moreno Borrero Gretell Elena 5 7 4 16 1.00
3 8 Pérez Ramos Diaris 1 1 3 5 0.20
3 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy 1 4 3 8 0.20
3 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila 1 9 3 13 0.20
- 3 Vicet Campos Elizabet - - - -
- 5 Suarez Hernandez Laura - - - -
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi - - - -
- 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama - - - -
- 13 Herrera Blanco Liset - - - -
- 15 Massip Mursuli Carmela - - - -
- 7 Hernandez Aguila Claudia - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 32 21 66 2.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy 18 3 5 26 69.23
2 8 Pérez Ramos Diaris 17 9 19 45 37.78
3 7 Hernandez Aguila Claudia 13 10 12 35 37.14
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis 10 4 6 20
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila 2 2 7 11
- 11 Moreno Borrero Gretell Elena 1 2 4 7
- 3 Vicet Campos Elizabet - - - -
- 5 Suarez Hernandez Laura - - - -
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi - - - -
- 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama - - - -
- 13 Herrera Blanco Liset - - - -
- 15 Massip Mursuli Carmela - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 61 30 53 144 42.36


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • Cuba

PER
CUB 2

3 22
25

22
25

25
22

25
15

18
16

112
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:26 0:25 0:22 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 2.00022/09/2016
Lima, Peru
Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:49  Total: 2:19
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1 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi 14 5 11 30 2.80
2 11 Moreno Borrero Gretell Elena 9 6 5 20 1.80
3 7 Hernandez Aguila Claudia 3 3 7 13 0.60
4 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis 2 1 3 6 0.40
4 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila 2 2 4 8 0.40
6 8 Pérez Ramos Diaris 1 7 6 14 0.20
- 3 Vicet Campos Elizabet - - - -
- 5 Suarez Hernandez Laura - - - -
- 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama - - - -
- 13 Herrera Blanco Liset - - - -
- 15 Massip Mursuli Carmela - - - -
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 26 36 93 6.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22

1 8 Pérez Ramos Diaris 3 2 11 16 0.60
2 11 Moreno Borrero Gretell Elena 2 1 12 15 0.40
3 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila 1 3 13 17 0.20
3 3 Vicet Campos Elizabet 1 2 3 6 0.20
- 5 Suarez Hernandez Laura - - - -
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi - - - -
- 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama - - - -
- 13 Herrera Blanco Liset - - - -
- 15 Massip Mursuli Carmela - - - -
- 7 Hernandez Aguila Claudia - 2 22 24
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy - 2 14 16
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis - 4 6 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 16 81 104 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

PER
CUB 2

3 22
25

22
25

25
22

25
15

18
16

112
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:26 0:25 0:22 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 2.00022/09/2016
Lima, Peru
Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:49  Total: 2:19
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1 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi 19 2 29 50 34.00
2 8 Pérez Ramos Diaris 5 2 14 21 14.29
3 7 Hernandez Aguila Claudia 5 2 19 26 11.54
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila - - - -
- 3 Vicet Campos Elizabet - - - -
- 5 Suarez Hernandez Laura - - - -
- 11 Moreno Borrero Gretell Elena - - - -
- 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama - - - -
- 13 Herrera Blanco Liset - - - -
- 15 Massip Mursuli Carmela - - - -
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 7 63 99 22.22


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 Moreno Borrero Gretell Elena 17 1 100 118 3.40
- 1 Palma Rodriguez Dalila - - 1 1
- 3 Vicet Campos Elizabet - - - -
- 5 Suarez Hernandez Laura - - - -
- 7 Hernandez Aguila Claudia - - 1 1
- 8 Pérez Ramos Diaris - - 3 3
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi - - 4 4
- 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama - - - -
- 13 Herrera Blanco Liset - - - -
- 15 Massip Mursuli Carmela - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cairo Yelennis - - 2 2
- 17 Casanova Alvarez Heidy - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 1 113 131 3.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

PER
CUB 2

3 22
25

22
25

25
22

25
15

18
16

112
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:26 0:25 0:22 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 2.00022/09/2016
Lima, Peru
Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:49  Total: 2:19
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